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     Construction Land for Contracting Company (CLC)
established in 2010 as 100% Saudi Company located on
Khobar, Prince Turki Street, Mada Tower as a General
Contracting Company for Turnkey and EPC projects executed
with full in-house team with best quality at short time. 

     CLC is Level 1 classified Contractor work in Public and
Private sectors with most of Major Market Clients for Public
Governments Facilities Projects (University & Public Facilities)
to Industrial Sector Projects (SPARK & MODON &KAEC) and
Commercial Sector Projects (Hospital & Malls & Hotels &
Residential Compounds).

Introduction
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Our Vision & Mission

Commitment on Start with Consistency to End 

Our Vision

Our Mission

CLC Mission is commitment on time and achievement
of Clients requirements with best quality & minimum
budget by activate value engineering studies and best
management of resources. 

Our Values

Integrity

Our system of rules, practices, and processes in the
company help ensure we continue to success by
promoting accountability and encouraging the
efficient use of resources.



05

Our Staff
A. Management Staff

SL Description No's

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Top Management
Projects Manager
Procurement Manager
Director of Finance 
Administration & HR Manager
Project Manager
Construction Manager
Steel Erection Manager
Administration 
Purchasing Officers 
Accountant 
Sales Engineers
Executive Secretary
Storekeeper 

05
01
01
01
01
05
02
01
02
02
03
01
01
03

Total Management Staff 30

B. Engineering & Technical Staff

SL Description No's

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Project Engineer (Civil) 
Planning Engineer
Estimation Engineer 
Mechanical Engineer
Architect Engineer 
Electrical Engineer
Safety Engineer / Officer
Surveyor 
Structural Engineer

09
02
02
03
01
03
03
03
01

Total Engineering Staff 27

C. Technical Skilled & Unskilled
Manpower

SL Description No's

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Project Coordinator
Supervisor – Civil
Supervisor – Mechanical
Supervisor – Electrical 
Foremen (Civil/ Elect./ Plumbing) 
HVAC Technician 
Erector
Welder
Rough Carpenter
Steel Fixer 
Mason
Plumber 
Painter
Electrician 
Safety Inspector
Unskilled Labor

02
04
03
04
10
02
25
05
35
30
08
06
05
15
08
40

Total Skilled & Unskilled
Manpower 202

Total Manpower Status 259



vender No: 10111978

vender No: 3854vender No: 33755vender No: S11224123

vender No: 0002010799
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Accreditations & Performance
Certification
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Iso Certificates
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Turnkey Projects
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Scope of work:
Construction, Supply, installation and Testing & Commissioning of
specialist industrial casting company, Civil, Erection of PEB
Building, Architectural & Finishing, Works.

مصنع سيكاست للحديد- سدير
Sicasts - Steel Foundry - Sudair 

Type of Contract: Turnkey

Total Area: 63,400 m2

Completion Year: On Going

Client: SICAST
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مشروع المصانع الجاهزة - هيئه مدن الصناعيه - الدمام
Industrial Factories - Modon - Dammam

Scope of work:
Construction, Supply, installation and Testing & Commissioning of (84
Industrial Factories) MODON- Civil, Erection of PEB Building,
Architectural & Finishing, Electro-Mechanical, Fire Fighting,
infrastructure Works. CCTV, Data and Telephone Works.

Type of Contract: Turnkey

Total Area: 18,900 m2

Completion Year: On Goin﻿g

Client: Modon
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مشروع صالة عرض العليان - الرياض
Al-Olyan Show Room - Riyadh

Scope of work:
Construction, Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Olyan
Company Civil, Erection of PEB Building, Electro-Mechanical,
Architectural & Finishing, HVAC System, Fire Fighting and
Infrastructure Works and Low Current Works.

Type of Contract: Turnkey

Total Area: 6,000 m2

Completion Year: On Goin﻿g 

Client: Al-Olyan Company
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مشروع مصنع الورق جذور - رابغ
Juthor Paper Manufacturing Company - Rabigh

Scope of work:
Construction, Supply, installation and Testing & Commissioning of
Juthor Paper Manufacturing Company Civil, Erection of PEB Building,
Architectural & Finishing, Electro-Mechanical, HVAC System, Fire
Fighting and infrastructure Works.

Type of Contract: Turnkey

Total Area: 75,000 m2

Completion Year: 2023 

Client: MEPCO
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مشروع سدرة الطبي - أحدى مشاريع واعد - الدمام
Sedra Medical Factory Company (SLC) - Dammam

Scope of work:
Construction, Supply, installation and Testing & Commissioning of
Sedra Medica Factory Company Civil, Erection of PEB Building,
Architectural & Finishing, Electro-Mechanical, Fire Fighting,
infrastructure Works CCTV and Data work.

Type of Contract: Turnkey

Total Area: 7,800 m2

Completion Year: 2023 

Client: Sedra Factory Company
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 مشروع بتروناش العربية - الدمام
Petronash Arabia Factory - Dammam

Scope of work:
Construction, Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Petronash
Arabia Factrory Civil, Erection, Electro-Mechanical, Architectural &
Finishing, HVAC System, Fire Fighting and Low Current Works.

Type of Contract: Turnkey

Total Area: 7,000 m2

Completion Year: 2021 

Client: Petronash Factory
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مجمع فلاجيو - الخبر
Villaggio - Al-Khobar

Scope of work:
Turnkey Construction and Completion of Villaggio (Restaurant Village)
includes with Enabling Works, Skeleton and masonry works, Electro -
Mechanical, Finishing and infrastructure works.

Type of Contract: Turnkey

Total Area: 34,000 m2

Completion Year: 2019 

Client: Al-Khobar
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مشروع مصنع العليان - الدمام
Olayan APPCO Factory - Dammam

Scope of work:
Building with all fnishing work & aluminum cladding elevation, Supply
and erection of PEB Building factory, site work included drainage system,
Asphalt work and supply & install fence around the factory All electro -
mechanical work inside the factory (Electrical, Fire system. Plumbing)

Type of Contract: Turnkey

Total Area: 15,000 m2

Completion Year: 2018 

Client: Olayan



17

مصنع شركة إيتاج الدولية - الجبيل
ITAG International Factory - Jubail

Scope of work:
Supply & Erection of PEB Building, Electro-Mechanical, Firefighting,
HVAC System, Infrastructure Works, CCTV system.

Type of Contract: Turnkey

Total Area: 8,000 m2

Completion Year: 2017 

Client: ITAG
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اسواق التميمي - الاحساء
Hofuf Plaza & Tamimi Market

Scope of work:
Construction of showrooms included Tamimi Market) as turnkey and
erection of steel building included with site development and all
electro-mechanical works.

Type of Contract: Turnkey

Total Area: 27,000 m2

Completion Year: 2017

Client: Al Hassa



MEP projects
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The works Covered and not Limited Under the
Divisions as Follows:

Electrical & Power System Service
• Medill Voltage Substations
(Switchgears, Transformers, RMU ...)   
• LV Power Distribution Systems (Panel
Boards & MCC Panels).
• Control Systems (SCADA & BMS).
• Internal Building Utilities.
• Underground Infra Structure.
• Street Lighting Poles.
• Generator & UPS System.
• Earthing & Lighting Protection System.
• Solar System.

Low Current System
Building Management System. 
IP System, Data & Telephone System.
MATV (Master Antenna). 
Public Address System.
Security & CCTV & Access Control
Systems.
Nurse Call System & Master Clock
System. 
Instrumentation Systems.

• Clean Room System.
• HVAC systems (Chiller & VRV &
Central & Dx & Split Systems).
• Plumbing system.
• Fuel Station System.
• R.O & Boilers Plant System. 
• Safety Firefighting System.
• Agricultural & Irrigation System.
• Compressed Air Systems &
Industrial Gases System.

Mechanical Construction Services

Safety & Security System Services
CLC provide well-organized and
comprehensive security solutions for
the clients, who concern about their
threat protection and people safety,
needed to be integrated with various
security solutions. Our assessment
process gained the reputation in the
kingdom of Saudi Arabia by Offering
high quality security products and
Safety services.

Our services as follows ;
• Firefighting Systems.
• VESSDA System.
• Fire Alarm System.
• Clean Agent Systems (Novac &
FM200 & Foam Systems). 
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مستشفى الخفجي
Al-Khafaji Hospital 

Construction, Supply, installation and Testing & Commissioning,
MEP Work

Type of Contract: MEP

Completion Year: 2024

 AL-mana Hospital - Dammam
مستشفى المانع - الدمام

Scope of work For Both:
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 محطات توتال - الدمام
Total Energies gas stations -

Dammam

Type of Contract: MEP

Completion Year: 2024

Aramco gas stations -
Dammam

 محطات ارامكو - الدمام

Firefighting System, Fire Alarm System, Compressed air system &,Various Types
of Pumps, All Panel Boards, CCTV System, UPS System, Data System.

Scope of work 2 Projects:
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يوكوجاوا - الدمام
Yoko Gawa - spark - Dammam

Type of Contract: MEP

Completion Year: 2021

Firefighting System, Fire Alarm System, VESSDA System, Solar System,
Compressed air system & Industrial Gases Network, Various Types of
Pumps, Street Lighting Poles, All Panel Boards & MCC Panels, Building
Management System, Public Address System, CCTV System.

Scope of work :
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مجمع مصانع البابطين - الدمام
Al-Babtain Factory -

Dammam

Type of Contract: MEP

Completion Year: 2019

(DLPC) SCHLUMBERGER -
Spark 

شلمبرجير - مدينة الملك سليمان للطاقة

Type of Contract: MEP

Completion Year: 2020

11KV/415V/380V/220V Transformers Substation, Generator & UPS
System, Water & Sewer Line Works, Firefighting System, Fire Alarm
System, Installation of Various Types of Pumps, Data System, CCTV
System, Public Address System.

Scope of work 2 Projects:
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معرض ساكو - الجبيل
SACO Showroom - Jubail

Type of Contract: MEP

Completion Year: 2018

Bio Lab Factory - Jubail
مصنع بيولاب - الجبيل

Electro Mechanical Scope, Panel Boards & MCC Panels, Generator & UPS
System, Plumbing and Piping, Pumps. Firefighting System, Fire Alarm
System, Data System, CCTV System.

Scope of work For Both:
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مصنع انماء للحديد - الجبيل
Inma Steel Admin

Building & Factory - Jubail

Plumbing and Piping, Agricultural & Irrigation System, Earthing &
Lighting Protection System, All Panel Boards, Firefighting System, Fire
Alarm System, IP Phone System, CCTV System.

Type of Contract: MEP

Completion Year: 2018

ACCICO Factory - Jubail
مصنع اسيكو - الجبيل

Scope of work For Both:

Type of Contract: MEP

Completion Year: 2017
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مستودعات اكسترا - الدمام
Extra Warehouse -

Dammam Port 

Scope of work For Both:
Firefighting System, Fire Alarm System, Agricultural & Irrigation
System, 11KV/415V/380V/220V Transformers Substation, Street Lighting
Poles, Public Address System, CCTV System

Type of Contract: MEP

Completion Year: 2017

Abdullah Hashem Factory &
Accommodation - Dammam

مصنع عبد الله الهاشم - الدمام

Type of Contract: MEP

Completion Year: 2016
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Scope of work:
Electromechanical & Air-condition system works Rowad Al - Khalij School @
Dammam includes all type Electromechanical Works, supply & Installation of
Air Cooled and Water-Cooled system Split Units, Package Units, Air Handling
Units and Fan Coil Units, Exhaust System, Humidification & Dehumidification
System, Ducting & all Types of Thermal Insulation and Cladding Works

Type of Contract: MEP

Completion Year: 2015

Rowad Al - Khalij School - Dammam
مدرسة رواد الخليج - الدمام



WWW.ILS-SA.COM
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Introduction

We established
“Installations Land for Safety & Security Systems Co” as a
specialized branches mother company Construction Land for

Contracting (CLC). for Execution, Design and Maintenance of Fire
Fighting System and Security Solutions in the kingdom of Saudi Arabia.

ILS provide well-organized and comprehensive security solutions for
the clients, who concern about their threat protection and people safety,

needed to be integrated with various security solutions.

ILS providing protection, safety and security solutions to all security
pre-qualified dealers, security firms and organizations. Our assessment

process gained the reputation in the kingdom of Saudi Arabia by
offering high quality security products and safety services.
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Fire Fighting
System 1

3

5

2

4

6

Fire Alarm
System

Burglar Alarm
System

Sound System

Access Control
System

CCTV Solution
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Fire Systems Projects 
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كلية المانع - الدمام
Radisson Blu Hotel-Al-Hasa

Type of Contract: Fire Fighting

Completion Year: On Goin﻿g

Almana College - Dammam
مشروع فندق راديسون بلو - الاحساء

Firefighting System, Fire Alarm System, Installation of Various
Types of Pumps.

Scope of work For Botht
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Toyota Car Center - Al-Hasa 

Type of Contract: Fire Fighting

Completion Year: 2018

مشروع انشاء معرض تويوتا - االحساء 

Type of Contract: Fire Fighting

Completion Year: 2020

(DLPC) SCHLUMBERGER -
Spark

شلمبر جير - سبارك 

Firefighting System, Fire Alarm System, Installation of Various
Types of Pumps.

Scope of work For Both:
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مكاتب و مستودعات الفنار - الدمام 
Shatea Square (Danube

Market) - Dammam

Type of Contract: Fire Fighting

Completion Year: 2017

Al-Mana Medical Tower -
Al-Khobar

مشروع إنشاء مربع الشاطئ بالدمام

Type of Contract: Fire Fighting

Completion Year: 2018

Firefighting System, Fire Alarm System, Installation of Various
Types of Pumps.

Scope of work For Both: 



37

كلية التربية للبنات - الدمام
College of Education for IT -

Dammam

Scope of work For Both:
Firefighting System, Fire Alarm System, Installation of Various
Types of Pumps.

Type of Contract: Fire Fighting

Completion Year: 2015

College of Education for
Girls - Dammam

جامعة الدمام - للحاسبات
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كليه الفنون والعلوم - الخفجي

Scope of work:
Firefighting System, Fire Alarm System, Installation of Various
Types of Pumps.

Type of Contract: Fire Fighting

Completion Year: 2015

College of Arts & Science - Al-Kafji



W W W . S E C C - S A . C O M
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Profile 2024
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Steel Etraction for all Our industrial and Warehouses
projects Done with Our Company SECC team
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Steel Etraction for all Our industrial and Warehouses
projects Done with Our Company SECC team
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Vendor Accreditations



Head Office: Al-Khobar
Short Address: E-K-A-A-6125

P.O. Box 34412 Al-Corniche Dist. 3155
K.S.A Tel: (+966) 13 - 8040006 Mobile:
(+966) 54 336 5893 www.clc-sa.com

Thank you.

https://www.clc-sa.com/
https://www.clc-sa.com/
https://www.clc-sa.com/
https://www.clc-sa.com/
https://www.clc-sa.com/

